
$100.00

$175.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.003rd Offense

per day until mitigated

Unathorized Hydrant Use

1st Offense

3rd Offense

Sewer

Unathorized Sewer Use

Materials billed at prevailing rate

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO "BRAINTREE WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT"

Prohibited Discharge (Residential)

1st Offense

2nd Offense

3rd Offense

1st Offense

2nd Offense

Prohibited Discharge (Commercial)

Unathorized Hydrant Use

1st Offense

2nd Offense

1st Offense

2nd Offense

Water Distribution

2nd Offense

Damaged, Tampered, or missing Meter plus current cost of meter

Unathorized water connection

TOWN OF BRAINTREE

WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT

Penalties and Fines

Metering

Meter Freeze up plus current cost of meter



per day until mitigated

Sewer

Materials billed at prevailing rate

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO "BRAINTREE WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT"

Water Distribution

plus current cost of meter

TOWN OF BRAINTREE

WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT

Penalties and Fines

Metering

plus current cost of meter


